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stDAY 1 : 1  July, 2023 (Saturday)

LoPN Hkkjr&LoLFk Hkkjr

Planting of samplings nearby office, 
SRO Area 

Conduct of



Organisation of a



DAY 2 : 2nd July, 2023 (Sunday)

gj O;fDr dk ,d gh liuk] LoPN cus Hkkjr viuk

 Performing of a

 Organisation of

NSSO.



“Cleanliness is the key to a healthy and happy life”



DAY 3 : 3rd July, 2023 (Monday) 

ns'k rHkh lkQ gksxk] tc LoPNrk esa lcdk gkFk gksxk



Keep your surroundings clean and green



DAY 4 : 4th July, 2023 (Tuesday) 

ns'k ds fy, LoPNrk mruh gh t#jh gS] ftruh dh f'k{kk



Clean India, Green India



DAY 5- 5th July, 2023 (Wednesday) 

LoPNrk gks ladYi&[kq'kgkyh dk ,d fodYi



Cleanliness begins with me



DAY 6- 6th July, 2023 (Thursday) 

LoPN gok] LoPN ty] csgrj vkt] csgrj dy

Awareness programme on



Be a part of the cleanliness revolution



DAY 7- 7th July, 2023 (Friday) 

LoPNrk esjk /keZ] LoPNrk esjh igpku

Porvorim.



Cleanliness is next to godliness



DAY 8 - 8th July, 2023 (Saturday) 

LoPN jgks] LoLFk jgks



Let's make cleanliness our habit



DAY 9 - 9th July, 2023 (Sunday) 

LoPNrk thou dh vk/kkjf'kyk gS



gj fnu LoPNrk] gj fnu lqanjrk



DAY 10 : 10th July, 2023 (Monday) 

LoPN Hkkjr vfHk;ku] liuksa dk u;k vk;ke



gj O;fDr] gj ifjokj] LoPNrk ds j[kokys



DAY 11 : 11th July, 2023 (Tuesday) 

xanxh ls c<+s chekjh] LoPNrk dh djks rS;kjh



LoPNrk dk izpkj] u;s Hkkjr dk fuekZ.k



DAY 12 : 12th July, 2023 (Wednesday) 



ns'k ds LoPNrk dk LokfHkeku] gekjk LoPN Hkkjr vfHk;ku



DAY 13 : 13th July, 2023 (Thursday) 

LoPNrk ds fcuk lrr fodkl ds y{; dks çkIr djuk vlaHko

RO Prayagraj/

SRO
Varansi/

SRO
Ayodhya/

SRO
Gorakhpur/

SRO
Ajamgarh



ns'k ds fy, LoPNrk mruh gh t#jh gS] ftruh dh f'k{kk



DAY 14:14thJuly,2023(Friday)

vkl ikl u xanxh gks] [kq'kgky ftanxh gks



lc jksxksa dh ,d nokbZ] vkl ikl gks lkQ lQkbZ



DAY 15 : 15th July, 2023 (Saturday) 

LoPNrk thou dh vk/kkjf'kyk gS
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